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ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
NISHIMURA, Roberto
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
MARITATO, Roberto

DI IURE, Roberto Eduardo
PASSADORE, Carlos
RUEDA VERNA, Matias
LOPEZ, Daniel Oscar
FADALTI, Fernando
GARCIA, Hugo
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SAN MIGUEL, Eduardo
ZARATE, Jose
ALARCON, Pablo
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HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
NISHIMURA, Roberto
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
LOPEZ, Daniel Oscar
FADALTI, Fernando
MARITATO, Roberto

DI IURE, Roberto Eduardo
RUEDA VERNA, Matias
GARCIA, Hugo
PASSADORE, Carlos
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ZARATE, Jose
ALARCON, Pablo
SAN MIGUEL, Eduardo
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ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
NISHIMURA, Roberto
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
DI IURE, Roberto Eduardo
MARITATO, Roberto
FADALTI, Fernando
LOPEZ, Daniel Oscar
RUEDA VERNA, Matias
PASSADORE, Carlos
GARCIA, Hugo
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ZARATE, Jose
SAN MIGUEL, Eduardo
ALARCON, Pablo
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Time
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1.6288

Hit

Factor
4.4154
4.3528
2.8090
2.1593

Hit

Factor
5.7088
4.0053
3.7760
3.7060
3.5440
3.5387
3.3408
2.6362
2.2670
1.7281

Hit

Factor
3.1088
3.0623
2.7186
2.3810

Hit

Factor
6.1514
5.7993
4.8826
4.7966
4.3643
3.6011
3.1746
2.7045
2.2915
2.0913

Hit

Factor
3.9917
3.1043
2.7630

Stage
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90.53 %
86.35 %
85.76 %
81.07 %
80.08 %
67.14 %
62.45 %
59.85 %
29.04 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.58 %
63.62 %
48.91 %

Stage %

100.00 %
70.16 %
66.14 %
64.92 %
62.08 %
61.99 %
58.52 %
46.18 %
39.71 %
30.27 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.50 %
87.45 %
76.59 %

Stage %

100.00 %
94.28 %
79.37 %
77.98 %
70.95 %
58.54 %
51.61 %
43.97 %
37.25%
34.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
77.77 %
69.22 %
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NISHIMURA, Roberto

DI IURE, Roberto Eduardo
PASSADORE, Carlos
FADALTI, Fernando
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
RUEDA VERNA, Matias
MARITATO, Roberto
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
LOPEZ, Daniel Oscar
GARCIA, Hugo
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Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open
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DI IURE, Roberto Eduardo
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
PASSADORE, Carlos
NISHIMURA, Roberto
MARITATO, Roberto
RUEDA VERNA, Matias
FADALTI, Fernando
LOPEZ, Daniel Oscar
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
GARCIA, Hugo
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ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
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GARCIA, Hugo
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ALARCON, Pablo
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ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo Jose
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
FADALTI, Fernando

DI IURE, Roberto Eduardo
PASSADORE, Carlos
NISHIMURA, Roberto
MARITATO, Roberto
RUEDA VERNA, Matias
GARCIA, Hugo
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SAN MIGUEL, Eduardo
ZARATE, Jose
ALARCON, Pablo

VIVAS DE LORENZI, Héctor Alberto
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